
MENS 198.0 RESULTS

Mens 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jack Ruckle Cunningham High School 196.0 300.0 10

2 Brayden Kunz Conway Springs High School 197.8 270.0 8

3 Brylee Willis Halstead High School 195.0 265.0 6

4 Ace Monihen Council Grove 193.0 250.0 4

5 Lessigh Braxton Lyons High School 196.0 245.0 2

6 Kevin Watkins Maize High 193.6 235.0 1

7 Adler Davison Halstead High School 197.0 230.0 0

8 Cade Howell Conway Springs High School 192.2 220.0 0

9 Wrikin  Scobee Lyons High School 184.0 205.0 0

10 Blake Pauly Conway Springs High School 190.0 205.0 0

11 Kaiden  Goddard Wichita West High School 195.0 205.0 0

12 Logan Troutman Goddard High School 187.0 200.0 0

13 David Whitsett Cooksey Wichita East High School 194.6 190.0 0

14 Alex Williams Douglass High School 185.5 180.0 0

15 Riley Bush-Gunneson Wichita East High School 190.0 165.0 0

16 Malachi Channel Riverton High School 198.0 160.0 0

17 Tyler Crider Lyons High School 184.0 85.0 0

18 Mencali  En Wichita West High School 189.0 0 0

19 Jason Wegele Oakley High School 196.0 0 0

Mens 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jack Ruckle Cunningham High School 196.0 440.0 10

2 Brayden Kunz Conway Springs High School 197.8 435.0 8



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

3 Cade Howell Conway Springs High School 192.2 415.0 6

4 Ace Monihen Council Grove 193.0 405.0 4

5 Adler Davison Halstead High School 197.0 405.0 2

6 Kevin Watkins Maize High 193.6 385.0 1

7 Kaiden  Goddard Wichita West High School 195.0 345.0 0

8 Lessigh Braxton Lyons High School 196.0 345.0 0

9 Logan Troutman Goddard High School 187.0 320.0 0

10 Wrikin  Scobee Lyons High School 184.0 315.0 0

11 Alex Williams Douglass High School 185.5 315.0 0

12 Brylee Willis Halstead High School 195.0 315.0 0

13 Riley Bush-Gunneson Wichita East High School 190.0 290.0 0

14 David Whitsett Cooksey Wichita East High School 194.6 280.0 0

15 Blake Pauly Conway Springs High School 190.0 275.0 0

16 Malachi Channel Riverton High School 198.0 250.0 0

17 Tyler Crider Lyons High School 184.0 115.0 0

18 Mencali  En Wichita West High School 189.0 0 0

19 Jason Wegele Oakley High School 196.0 0 0

Mens 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Brayden Kunz Conway Springs High School 197.8 305.0 10

2 Jack Ruckle Cunningham High School 196.0 295.0 8

3 Ace Monihen Council Grove 193.0 275.0 6

4 Adler Davison Halstead High School 197.0 270.0 4

5 Kevin Watkins Maize High 193.6 265.0 2

6 Cade Howell Conway Springs High School 192.2 245.0 1

7 Brylee Willis Halstead High School 195.0 240.0 0

8 Wrikin  Scobee Lyons High School 184.0 225.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

9 Logan Troutman Goddard High School 187.0 215.0 0

10 Alex Williams Douglass High School 185.5 205.0 0

11 David Whitsett Cooksey Wichita East High School 194.6 200.0 0

12 Kaiden  Goddard Wichita West High School 195.0 195.0 0

13 Lessigh Braxton Lyons High School 196.0 185.0 0

14 Blake Pauly Conway Springs High School 190.0 175.0 0

15 Malachi Channel Riverton High School 198.0 175.0 0

16 Riley Bush-Gunneson Wichita East High School 190.0 170.0 0

17 Tyler Crider Lyons High School 184.0 115.0 0

18 Mencali  En Wichita West High School 189.0 0 0

19 Jason Wegele Oakley High School 196.0 0 0

Mens 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jack Ruckle Cunningham High School 196.0 1035.0 0

2 Brayden Kunz Conway Springs High School 197.8 1010.0 0

3 Ace Monihen Council Grove 193.0 930.0 0

4 Cade Howell Conway Springs High School 192.2 880.0 0

5 Brylee Willis Halstead High School 195.0 820.0 0

6 Adler Davison Halstead High School 197.0 905.0 0

7 Kevin Watkins Maize High 193.6 885.0 0

8 Lessigh Braxton Lyons High School 196.0 775.0 0

9 Wrikin  Scobee Lyons High School 184.0 745.0 0

10 Tyler Crider Lyons High School 184.0 315.0 0

11 Alex Williams Douglass High School 185.5 700.0 0

12 Logan Troutman Goddard High School 187.0 735.0 0

13 Mencali  En Wichita West High School 189.0 0 0

14 Blake Pauly Conway Springs High School 190.0 655.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

15 Riley Bush-Gunneson Wichita East High School 190.0 625.0 0

16 David Whitsett Cooksey Wichita East High School 194.6 670.0 0

17 Kaiden  Goddard Wichita West High School 195.0 745.0 0

18 Jason Wegele Oakley High School 196.0 0 0

19 Malachi Channel Riverton High School 198.0 585.0 0


